



Series
 PROVISIONAL Overall Classification After LEG 1
 * = AUTHENTIC TROPHY

Pos	#	Crew	Nat	Car	Coef	SS01	SS02	SS03	TC	SC	CP	Pen	Total	Prev.	1st
1	3	MAES Ruben / PERIN Michel		PORSCHE 914/6	1.70	23.18	32.06	0.00	0	0	0	0	55.24		
2	14	DE WOLF Sam / COLE Julie		PORSCHE 924	1.79	25.44	31.21	2.69	0	0	0	0	59.33	+4.09	+4.09
3	6	DE MUNCK Filip / VERMANT Kristof		LADA VF7S	1.89	27.19	49.44	0.19	0	0	0	0	76.82	+17.49	+21.58
4	11	VARREWAERE Mario / CRACCO Pablo		PORSCHE 944	1.85	42.01	37.17	4.79	0	0	0	0	83.97	+7.15	+28.73
5	5	DE JAEGER Geert / DE JAEGER Cédric *		PORSCHE 911	1.70	39.56	49.22	0.20	0	0	0	0	88.98	+5.01	+33.74
6	4	DEKLERCK Kurt / DEFREYNE Philip		MERCEDES 450 SLC	1.74	44.61	51.81	0.70	0	0	0	0	97.11	+8.13	+41.87
7	19	SAVIC Mirko / CHRISTOPHE Pelckmans *		PORSCHE 911S	1.69	39.00	61.07	6.41	0	0	0	0	106.47	+9.36	+51.23
8	8	KENIS Julie / CLAUW Bjorn		BMW 325E	1.90	68.40	45.79	0.00	0	0	0	0	114.19	+7.72	+58.95
9	20	BEKAERT Carl / DESMET Jochen		BMW 2002	1.74	52.89	56.02	6.20	0	0	0	0	115.11	+0.92	+59.87
10	9	VERSCHAEVE Jan / DE VOLDER Joan		FORD ESCORT	1.74	48.03	70.52	5.74	0	0	0	0	124.29	+9.18	+69.05
11	1	MARTENS Jean-Jacques / PYCK Aswin		VOLVO PV444	1.57	46.13	101.66	0.00	0	0	0	0	147.79	+23.5	+92.55
12	17	VAN HAUTER Bernard / VAN DE VELDE Paul *		PORSCHE 911	1.75	64.08	87.45	11.38	0	0	0	0	162.90	+15.11	+107.66
13	16	DEBEIL Stefan / BARBEZ Jan *		LOTUS ELAN	1.66	83.66	102.70	1.99	0	0	0	0	188.35	+25.45	+133.11
14	22	DERYCKE Frank / VANROLLEGHEM Seppe		PORSCHE 911	1.72	96.66	120.48	0.34	0	0	0	0	217.49	+29.14	+162.25
15	10	MYLLE Bruno / GITSELS Peter		PORSCHE 911 SC	1.77	80.39	138.16	0.18	0	0	0	0	218.73	+1.24	+163.49
16	21	LANNOYE Lieven / VANROLLEGHEM Lieven		PORSCHE CARRERA 3.0	1.76	101.56	249.33	11.44	0	0	0	0	362.33	+143.6	+307.09
17	33	DELOBE Marc / DELOBE Alexandre		PORSCHE 944	1.82	77.04	286.29	0.80	0	0	0	0	364.12	+1.79	+308.88
18	26	VANKEIRSBILCK Koen / STEFAAN Lapierre *		PORSCHE 911 TARGA	1.73	76.32	303.27	12.40	0	0	0	0	391.99	+27.87	+336.75
19	25	HERREMAN Stefaan / SAMYN Koen		BMW E30 325i	1.89	176.27	282.64	12.85	0	0	0	0	471.76	+79.77	+416.52
20	29	WLODARCZAK Guy / POLET Patricia		DATSUN 100 A	1.74	81.22	384.19	20.71	0	0	0	0	486.12	+14.36	+430.88
21	12	HENDERICKX Jean-Christophe / HENDERICKX Mathieu		ALFA ROMEO GT1300 JUNIOR	1.68	33.50	500.00	0.80	0	0	0	0	534.30	+48.18	+479.06
22	15	DE CANDIA Cosmo / VAN OERS Ken		LADA 2105 VF7S	1.83	208.76	333.24	2.38	0	0	0	0	544.38	+10.08	+489.14
23	32	DEWAELE Hans / DEWAELE Frank		ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER 1.3	1.74	155.90	453.69	3.83	0	0	0	0	613.42	+69.04	+558.18
24	31	LOUVRIER Olivier / LOUVRIER Louis *		PORSCHE 356	1.55	427.80	291.71	4.50	0	0	0	0	724.00	+110.58	+668.76
25	28	VERHELST Johan / CASSET Peter		CITROEN DS 21 RACCOURCI RALLYE	1.69	500.00	500.00	7.04	0	0	0	0	1007.04	+283.04	+951.8
26	27	VANCAYSEELE Rikkert / VAN DOOREN Alex *		MINI LEYLAND S	1.79	500.00	500.00	8.40	0	0	0	0	1008.40	+1.36	+953.16
27	23	BARRE Pauline / BARRE Pierre		BMW E30	1.89	500.00	500.00	15.12	0	0	0	0	1015.12	+6.72	+959.88
28	30	LOUWAEGE Alexander / HARLET Luc *		ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT	1.64	500.00	500.00	72.33	0	0	0	0	1072.33	+57.21	+1017.09

